LINCAT PHOENIX ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING INDUCTION OVEN

L. ncat RANGE - 6-ZONE - W 900 MM - 13.0 KW [1-PHASE]

MODEL: PHERO1/SPH

Increasingly, operators are looking for energy
efficient products. With six 1.85kW induction zones
and a six GN1/1 large capacity oven, the ‘no frills’
Phoenix Electric Induction Oven is all about power,
robustness and efficiency at a cost effective price.

The PHERO1/SPH is the ultimate solution for pubs,
care homes and community centres on a single
phase supply.
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PRODUCT FEATURES
* |deal for small to medium cook-to-order operations.

* 190mm diameter zones: six 1.85kW zones.

* Boost zones to 3kW for 10 minutes; other zones will drop during
boosting.

* Energy-efficient: cuts power when no pan is detected, reducing costs
and kitchen heat.

* Durable, easy-to-clean 6mm high-impact glass ceramic surface.
* Qven capacity: 6 x GN1/1 for multi-dish cooking.
* Fan-assisted oven: 6kW twin for even cooking.

* Highly insulated oven for consistent temperature and minimal heat
loss.

* Sturdy stainless-steel construction.
* Single Phase.
* Heavy-duty castors included as standard.
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LINCAT PHOENIX ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING INDUCTION OVEN

RANGE - 6-ZONE - W 900 MM - 13.0 KW [1-PHASE]

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS

Z—IZ‘;UK|P24

Made in Ut

ENERGY SPECS
Primary Energy Type

Electrical Amps Per Conductor

Electrical Total Amperage
Electrical Volts

Electrical Total Wattage
Electrical Kilowatts

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction Materials

Control Type

Cooking Plate Finish Material Type
Gastronorm Capacity

High Altitude Kit Available
Number of Heating Zones
Number of Hot Top Burners
Number of Shelf Positions

900 mil
817 mil
923 mil
125kg

Electric

56.5 [1supp.];
30.4/26.1[2 supp.]

56.5A
230V
13000 W
13kw

Stainless Steel
Rotary Control Knob
Ceran Glass
6xGN1/1

No

6

6

5

MODEL: PHERO1/SPH

SHIPPING DETAILS
Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Ship Method

Shipping Package Type
Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

Electrical Phase

Electrical Plug Type

Number of Electrical Plugs

Electrical Connection Type

Number of Electrical Conductor Wires
Dedicated Circuit Required

Electrical Remarks

Number of Shelves

Open or Sealed Burners
Oven Power Rating

Oven Temperature Minimum
Oven Temperature Maximum
Shelf Depth

Shelf Width

Ventless Cooking Technology

100 cm

85cm

106 cm

137.5kg

LTL Common Carrier

Pieces

LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
No

1-Phase
Hardwired

Not Applicable
Direct Hardwired
1

Yes

Single

3

Not Applicable
4kw

50°C

250 °C
512mm

706 mm

No

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models

without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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LINCAT PHOENIX ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING INDUCTION OVEN

L.ncat RANGE - 6-ZONE - W 900 MM - 13.0 KW [1-PHASE]

MODEL: PHERO1/SPH

SELECT COOKING EQUIPMENT  NUMBER OF POWER RATING ﬁnlszGE- WIDTH DEPTH
Induction Burner 1 6 1.85 Center 190 mm 190 mm
SELECT BASE EQUIPMENT NUMBER OF CUBIC CAPACITY EACH WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
Standard Oven 1 1 706 mm 512mm 410 mm
BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)
Bidding Specifications Not Available.
Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models Document Auto-Generated
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal. March 25, 2025
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LINCAT PHOENIX ELECTRIC FREE-STANDING INDUCTION OVEN
RANGE - 6-ZONE - W 900 MM - 13.0 KW [1-PHASE]

L.ncat MODEL: PHERO1/SPH

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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